

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4758/2020

Pradeep Agrawal S/o Shri Diptimal Agrawal & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP
For Complainant(s)	:	Mr. Shovit Jhajharia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

25/11/2025

List this case in first week of January, 2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

LALIT MOHAN /44